12/17/24, 1:24 PM

1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.
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Student Name

RAJDIP KHASTAGIR
SHERSTHA ROY SHAD
% JOYDIP PALIT

ABDUL HAKIM

IFTIEA ELIAS

KONIKA DATTA

KAJI TAFSIRUL ISLAM
JIBON SHIL

TUSHIR BARUA

SAIDUL ISLAM SHAON

A MAYSHA AKTER
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[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV8BDFG7NEYD
2011525007108903
GVEXUEQQODNZ
20141525004116631
GVBYADEYH2S9
20141513347103932
GV2ZKT5JYFV3
20151525006116028
GVUJ3YNRSVBB
20121525002132999
GV6eCM425T8NR
20131525006116929
GVUR9657KQSC
20131517444103936
GVRESVK26CD5
20141516194110687
GVK27QK6QZY9
20131525007117062
GVY7EBPFKUS88
20141525008111573
GVCSHVZV67C5
20131525006116165

GVTRPRZDGXVX
20141927004124174

Father & Mother
Rahim Uddin
Ruma Akter
Pradip Khastagir
Prantika Das
Dolan Roy

Shiuli Rani Sushil
Litan Kumar Palit
Shupreya Ghosh
Mohammed Tayob
Parul Akter
Mohammad Elias
Kamrun Nahar

Bashu Deb Datta
Dejy Datta

Kazi Md Shible Akber
Bibi Umma Kolchom Chowdhury

Sujan Shil

Sumi Shil

Shapin Barua
Lucky Barua

Md Selim

Sahar Banu

Md Azad Mea
Most.Sumi Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=cjZyLzdRaGxiZ2tBbTkvRSsxTy82dz09&rid=1587 &result=merit

Mobile

01822317118

01849787029

01400533887

01815013255

01865472325

01846643928

01858835929

01811996128

01876613915

01815359951

01814703752

01816243713

TWN
(Single)
TWN
(Single)

SIB

SIB

SIB

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV
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12/17/24, 1:24 PM 1st Result List (STAFITE fAAITeTY) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
' GV7282JMSG5U Manik Kanti Dey
13 WRICK DEY . 01830482429 GOV 13
: 20138412923101246 Tinku Dey
14 KOWSHIK DAS GVED6V/223YD Shampada Das 01856207463 GOV 14
Low 20141525006112613 Kanika Dewanjee
| A GVACVCDNGEQX Fazal Kari
15 . FAJILATUN NISA TANHA Q azal farim ) 01617541586 GOV 15
\ 20131517425110854 Israt Jahan Dina
o GVM2RZCZ55N9 Shishu Chakraborti
16 ARPIT CHAKYABORTY shu-nakra or.| 01860762132 GOV 16
: 20141517077101106 Suvra Chakrabarti
L GVMATAXNQPVK Taslim Kader Chowdhury
17 & TASLIMA KADIR TANHA . 01879289030 GEN 17
ol 8w 20151525007116410 Nargis Akter
GVISDAPFXXA5 Late Sahabul Alam
01882825424 GEN 18
20131525007116452 Lucky Akter
VNYP74R55H Moh Ali A
G 55H5 Syed Mohammed Ali Asgar 01830554666 GEN 19
20141525008112663 Rehena Akther
GVMEYDY4D73D Mohammed Osman Gani
01833602253 GEN 20
20141517444102185 Musammat Rupa Akter
VJP235YTNSV Rupak D
N > > Hpax . eb 01825706630 GEN 21
W 20131516191100796 Chumki Dev
= " GVHZYHTMQSKP S M Abu Sohel
22 SOHELA SULTANA TAIBIN . 018229095 GEN 22
20131525008126977 Sharmin Sultana
' GVRHPHUYGCS Md Abdul Jabb
23 . MD ASKANDOR Q ) Ut Jabbar 01814365346 GEN 23
20111525008110751 Rojee Akter
- GVSTQCN2H4RS Sul B
24 SHREYAN BARUA Q .u<uma.r arua 01765799741 GEN 24
rorw 20131517475113501 Rita Rani Barua
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https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=cjZyLzdRaGxiZ2tBbTkvRSsxTy82dz09&rid=1587 &result=merit
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12/17/24, 1:24 PM

1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

25 .l ILLIN HOSSAIN

-

36 DIPTA SARKAR
'S
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[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

Student Name

M ISNAN MOHI

SURIYA AHASAN

PRIANTI DAS

MD. SAYED HOSSEN
MIFTAHUL JANNAT MEHEK

& PRATIK NATH

32 AYUSHMAN BHATTACHARIEE
l
33 TASFIA AKTHAR

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVEA7TBVIT66
20151517412105327
GVDASGBVD54)
201215174751M1756
GVZT6PXSFAXT
20121525006108442
GV6FN73G77ZP
20131517444117855
GVFKZ65Y37CZ
20141525006120055
GVB7T5J37DQ9
20151517475117M
GV858PBRQTDY
20141517475108692
GVVCEYHTMBA4P
20131510875101302
GVN855ZRQS58
20141517425106974
GVBHXFSPPOM3
20131525007118889
GVZJRDUBBXUH
2014152500/114754
GVHM2PMFKEZB
20131517425111029

Father & Mother

Md Abul Hossain
Maimuna Sultana

Md Moheuddin
Nigar Akter
Ahasan Ullah

Khatija Begum Chowdhury Jarna

Kansan Das
Laxmi Das

Mohammad Hossen
Saifun Akther

Sarwar Bin Islam

Mosammat Jebun Nahar

Dolan Kanti Nath
Panna Rani Nath

Shurajit Bhattacharjee
Praggamita Bhattacharjee

Md Yasin
Rani Akter

Md. Asraful Gani Chowdhury.
Mosammet Resmi Akter

Mohammad Shahadat Hossain

Muslima Naznin

Ashok Sarkar
Joya Sarkar Mallich

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=cjZyLzdRaGxiZ2tBbTkvRSsxTy82dz09&rid=1587 &result=merit

Mobile

01812676767

01830217864

01874435583

01843688515

0187435221

01634441706

01839394435

01768678005

018582691

01731888693

01818416496

01877916378

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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SL. Student Name

37 NAHIDA AKTER

D

38 . MOHAMMED ADNAN
MD TOWASIN SHARIF
. N

W
Ne)

40 MOHAMMED ASIFUL KARIM

3

-

N ANNESHA DAS

41 . SHIFA MONI
43 TAJBIHA MUNIR SUMAIYA

$

AFSIN SHAHADAT MADIHA

! o

46 .J ABDUR RAHMAN
7 MOHAMMAD JIGAR HOSSEN

48 TAJBIYA MAHMUDA USHMI

N

)
) §
@ SUMAIYA AKTER

@
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1st Result List (Wﬁ ﬁmm) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVZ7VMIJIF5BH
20141517425109165
GVY36CYV4leM
201215174441M032
GVPVCBNSAAKU
20131525007116878
GVSVXMAMRNKR
20131525007122317
GVNVKU9FOUT4
20141517425111043
GV7JK3NKX7TX
20141525008108917
GVVZFDZUV9SS
20131525008121408
GV9SCZ829DFP
201M1525008117976
GVNRGT37NHT5
20131525004104355
GVNHXVZBRH6A
20131525008115575
GV3RR3D6SJK8
20121517475108741

GVI9TCHVG725
20131525007111836

Father & Mother
Mohammad Jamal Uddin
Nasima Akhter

Md Alam

Daze Akter

Mohammed Taslim Uddin Sharif

Zannatul Nayem Julee
Md. Abdul Gaffar
Mamataj Khanam

Md Salim

Shahanu Akter

Kamal Das

Munni Das

Mohammed Munir Uddin
Joynab Bibi Jarin

Md Jomir Uddin

Nelo Akter

Mohammed Shahadat Uddin
Nasrin Sultana Reno

Md. Rashed

Jelly Akter

Md Khorshed Alam
Jesmin Akter

Md Khorshedul Alam
Bibi Kulsum

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=cjZyLzdRaGxiZ2tBbTkvRSsxTy82dz09&rid=1587 &result=merit

Mobile

01856207433

01836416619

01871417198

01684849144

01810277471

01844850152

01887622796

01866089311

01676000502

01854656436

01831105080

01850001044

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.
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60 MOHAMMED ASHIKUR RAHMAN NIROB
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[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

Student Name

MOHAMMED ARIF HOSEN MAYAZ

AONGKHYAICHING MARMA

2 MUHAMMAD MAHIM

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVHN35JNCPG5
20141517444110904
GVGS7FI5QESD
20141525005117737
GVQ56UK9K5KB
20148412538101456
GV2G3QSD5KY3
20131517425115285
GVX3AKFHUJSE
20148412519100438
GVCVEHFBKMCA
20131525007115282
GV66TAQOEGKA
20141517411106096
GV3SQTU2HUQD
20121591604108597
GVeTQ78943XT
20131517425106798
GVXVE2NVFBA2
20131525008121952
GV5JD2CNSCUH
20131517425105797

GVS42DB3BVDP
20141525006118271

Father & Mother

Rupan Kanti Dey
Soma Bol

Mohammad Osman
Ruby Akter

Mongshinung Marma
Nobaiu Marma

Md Morshed Chan
Shahana Begum
Mongtu Marma
Mathui Marma

Md Nurul Absar

Runa Akter

Makham Nath
Tumpa Devi

Md Abul Kalam
Happy Akter

Kazi Mohammed Kamal Uddin
Umme Aymon Mokta
Md. Mamonur Rasid
Jesmin Akter

Milton Bardhan

Poly Bardhan

Mohammed Osman Uddin
Munmun Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=cjZyLzdRaGxiZ2tBbTkvRSsxTy82dz09&rid=1587 &result=merit

Mobile

01819086131

01871137988

01816415160

01887375988

01829501512

01835040603

01851854676

01866316677

01828602273

01814150026

01846962125

01849269412

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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12/17/24, 1:24 PM 1st Result List (STAFITE fAAITeTY) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

GVBPEDR6XXYQ

Md Jahirul Islam

1841206824 EN 1
2011152500914745 Shahana Akter 018412068 G 6
GVBQNUVBK7F9 Md. Khabir Uddin Reza OT7BEET7278 GEN 62
20137817681122389 Sumana
NUSRATH JAHAN GV649YRUDPKB Md Hasan Ullah 01826568120 GEN 63
20141525007111552 Mosammt Fatema Begum
ASAMI MAJUMDER GVINSHDGNJYN Sajal Mojumder 01882825283 GEN 64
20141525006133681 Sikha Mitra
GVGU7QDPGVZP Samar Krishna Dey
ARONNO DEY . 01838373013 GEN 65
20151591616102227 Priyanka Dey
VUANC6E5MX7 Rafikul Is|
JANNATUL MAWA GVUANCESMX/U atikulisiam 01844823076 GEN 66
20141517418106331 Parvin Akther
n VU49SMVXQYD Md Sah i
3 ANNATUL MAOWA [TFA GVUASSMVXQ d Sahabuddin 01821395671  GEN 67
SR 20141525006117905 Jusna Akter
GVPMGMDASG4F Nazrul Islam
68 MOSAMMET NUBAIRA ISLAM 2Tt 01817583725 GEN 68
3z 20141517450104555 Jasmin Akther
R GVJSBG8U3KHP Md. Mostafa
69 (é UMME SALMA ) 01889895284 GEN 69
Lt 20131525007118289 Shamima Akter
GVK26GMYCSEC Md Salim Uddin Chowdhury
70 MOHAMMED IMRAN CHOWDHURY SOHAG . 01858378176 GEN 70
20141525008117900 Shetara Yasmin
71 DUSTA DHAR GVSCZUPN/RRH Bishnu Pada Dhar 01869715231  GEN 71
o4 20121525005112443 Shaly Rani Dhar
GVYQT8XC3KAB Suvash D
7 QTANUSHRI DEY Q Hvash Ley 01301684814 GEN 72
20141525008117188 Joya Dey

Page 6 of 10

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=cjZyLzdRaGxiZ2tBbTkvRSsxTy82dz09&rid=1587 &result=merit
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RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
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-

Student Name

MAHIYA SULTANA MEERA

ADITHYA DAS

TASPIA MONJIL TAHI

UMAIRA KHAN KANIS

ANURAJ SHIL

ANTAR DEY

UMME TANJEIA

RUDRA DAS GUPTA

MOHAMMED SHAIRAJ

MD. SHAHADATH HOSEN.

SRABAN DAS

SHUVA NATH

Page 7 of 10

1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV5SG5XNZ5MH
20141525007132621
GV3JB2ZG3KRR
20121525008105813
GVNQGVYJH789
20131525007105726
GVHMPM89MT73
20131517475100886
GVYOCYJFA7NZ
20141525006117853
GVPEAASXS8RG
20141517425106156
GV3PBY7XKBAZ
20131525007119937
GVRM3MZHNVHA
20131525006110734
GVZ359H4C7NE
20131525007112241
GVPESJK6CAGS
20131525007116651
GVRQV5D3U3XS
20141525005120194

GVMCY5YKNS8FK
20141517425110278

Father & Mother
Md. Nasir Uddin

Amena Akter
Suman Das
Bappy Das

Md. Abdul Sabur

Remo Akter

Kamal Khan
Bibi Maryam

Dipak Kumar Shil

Purnima Shil
Ujjal Day
Krishna Dey

Mohammed Abu Tayab

Rujina Akter

Haradhan Das Gupta

Daygy Basak

Mohammed Ayub Ali

Shekhu Akter
Jahangir Alam.

Rukshana Akther

Joyanta Das
Poly Das
Palash Nath
Shilpi Nath

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=cjZyLzdRaGxiZ2tBbTkvRSsxTy82dz09&rid=1587 &result=merit

01842282713

01890821989

01883160204

01331355598

01816400955

01832376564

01715837263

01812025661

01887661142

01814371215

01871594090

01891567041

Criteria

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank
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74

75

76
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/8

79

80
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84
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1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

Student Name

85 AHMRAZIN SHAWAL

6 5
7 SYED MOHAMMAD MUNTASIR MAHI

88 i JANNATUL MAWA

(0]

MOHAMMED TAMZIT NAYEEM

(00]

B | ANKITA BARUA

MOHAMMED FAHIM

91 .' SIDRATUL MUNTAHA
92 MARWA RAHMAN

NABILA AKTER

MUSAMMAT JANNATUL NAYEM MAHIA
95 SYED AYAN ULLAH

“u.

96 . MOHAMMAD ULLAH RIYAD

ad

Page 8 of 10

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVBHNAABZ5J5
20141591627148167
GVASS2JMIKDE
20141517412100331
GV7PQ3CYUZQU
20141525008116417
GV5K7F772ERB
20148412519107389
GVBTMDXJ29V9
20131517475107930
GVSADVTNASS87
20131525006130206
GVTKeHAYVP5S
20151525007122832
GV44DRNCAC26
20131517475105563
GVE3TF7TA7GT
20141517425107881
GVJJANNQDNGN
20151517425109953
GVQC7A4SJ3Q3
20131525008117921

GVUGAEYVT34T
20131525007126093

Father & Mother
Mohammed Sohel Rana
Roksana Akter
Mohammed Abu Tayab
Baby Akther

Syed Md. Mohasin
Mosammat Bibi Ahesha
Md Musa

Zaanatul Ferdous
Tapas Barua

Ani Barua

Md. Zakir

Robija Begum

Thahidul Alam Sikder
Farhana Yousuf
Mafizur Rahman
Jinatun Nessa

Md Rafique

Jesmin Akther

Kamal Uddin
Musammat Rima Akter
Mohammed Halal Uddin
Hiru Akter

Morshedul Alam

Kali Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=cjZyLzdRaGxiZ2tBbTkvRSsxTy82dz09&rid=1587 &result=merit

01554332748

01868516865

01883452786

01831734410

01836941529

01837183061

01813855290

01858716793

01889077987

01819338589

01860274175

01883160217

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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Student Name

97 . KASHAB DEY
o]

98 | & | SIDRATUL MUNTAHA

.ﬁ ANANDO SHILL SAGOR
100 MOHAMMAD WASIR

RAITA BINTE AZAD

102 . RUDRA BISWAS
103 MOHAMMED ALAMIN
XN

UMME SADIA

107 TAMOJEET DEY

108 MOHAMMED IRFAN HOSSAIN

Page 9 of 10

1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVF8S3DZEH79
20121517425101033
GVY7GOMY7M97
20131517450105089
GVDM4EB4ACUMM
20121517425105660
GVQKAVE2KXYX
20141517444107870
GVDPQ9TZ8NJA
20141517475107271
GVNUB6UKDN7C9
20141525400314096
GVIOHPA9SCIK3T
20131525008120539
GVNS5NEXSFMG
201415250071M1431
GVV7K63RY4EE
20141525006116453
GVP94MCS272C
20131525008110130
GVNRFHUSU7RF
20121513357111312

GV5D7Q2GP9F3
20111525007127530

Father & Mother
Chandan Kumar Dey
Poly Dey

Abdul Monnan
Sabina Yeasmin
Sajal Kumar Shil
Klanti Shil

Md Solaiman

Sume Akther

Abul Kalam Azad
Saheda lasmin
Bisnupada Biswas
Jaya Dey
Mohammed Alauddin
Dilo Ara Begum

Md. Ahsan Siddiqi
Shamsunnahar Rekha Moni
Amal Kanti Das

Jui Sutradar

Md Abu Bakkar

Bibi Fatema

Biplab Kanti Dey
Chandana Rani Dey

Md Faroque
Rozi Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=cjZyLzdRaGxiZ2tBbTkvRSsxTy82dz09&rid=1587 &result=merit

Mobile

01824227386

01849595504

01881215640

01839666834

01814265750

01891566873

01810585446

01859456008

01876306784

01819635452

01675818583

01602573179

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
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12/17/24, 1:24 PM 1st Result List (STIPIR [RWITET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

RAOZAN RAMGATI DHAR, RAMDHAN DHAR & ABDUL BARI CHOWDHURY MODEL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 110 ]

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
— GVZ3QVUXBJ5Z Mohammad Didarul Alam
109 @ KAYFA SIKDAR 01850883537 GEN 109
. 20131525007115241 Khaleda Begum
MD TANJIMUL HASAN GVCOTEUDBRRZ Md Tahidul Islam 01819819130 GEN 110
20141525005115760 Farhana Sultana

Page 10 of 10
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